ARC Wireless Solutions, Inc. ● 10601 I-70 Frontage Road N ● Wheat Ridge, CO 80033-2660 ● Phone 303.421.4063 ● Toll Free 800.508.6532 ● sales@antennas.com
“Patented Antenna Solutions”
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range 5.15-5.875 GHz
Gain 20.3 dBi typical
3dB Beamwidth

Integrated Enclosure Solution
Don’t see what you need?  Contact us to discuss alternate configurations.
Ordering Information
Part # Description
ARC-IP5820S01 5.15-5.875GHz 20dBi, R/A SMA Jack
Order with Radio Pigtail Cables Below
Part # Description
ARC-CJ1054S01 R/A MMCX/SMA Plug,10" Low Loss Cable
ARC-CJ1055S01 U.FL/SMA Plug,10" Low Loss Cable
Part # Description
ARC-IX9051B01 For Radios with 0.125” dia. mounting holes
ARC-IX9052B01 For Radios with 0.145”-0.156” dia. mounting holes
ADDITIONAL ARC IES™ ACCESSORIES AND RADIO    PIG-
TAIL CABLES ALSO AVAILABLE FOR ORDER
Order with 5/8” Tall Adhesive Radio Standoffs Below
Shipping Information